
CREW LIST 

1. Name of ship 2. Port of arrival Page No. 

MV  " SRIKANDI INDONESIA" T.PRIUK

4.Nationality of ship 5. Port Departure from

INDONESIA PACITAN

7.No 8.Family name, given names 9.Rank or rating 10. Nationality / Sex Number of Telphone

1 CAPT.HERRY SUCIPTO MASTER INDONESIA / Male   '081210223344

2 HARY ISMANTO CH.OFF INDONESIA / Male

3 BAMBANG SUPRIATNO INDONESIA / Male   '081282048000

4 SITI NURHANINGSIH S. INDONESIA / Female   '081299194921

5 GUNTORO CH.ENG'R INDONESIA / Male

6 NURASYIKIN INDONESIA / Male   '08129295006

7 BAMBANG SUHARYO INDONESIA / Male   '081348407474

8 BAYU CONDRO HASTONO INDONESIA / Male   '082135376910

9 BAMBANG WULANDIYANTO ELECT INDONESIA / Male   '081234561038

10 ACHMAD ZAENUDIN BOTSWAIN INDONESIA / Male   '081319949475

11 IMAM BASUKI Q.M / A INDONESIA / Male   '082179743527

12 TONNY SETIAWAN Q.M / B INDONESIA / Male   '081281281979

13 WIDIYONO Q.M / C INDONESIA / Male   '081938433718

14 SUPRIYANTO OILER NO.1 INDONESIA / Male   '081281189630

15 SYAHRUL  SYARIF OILER.A INDONESIA / Male   '081313221030

16 SANTOSO OILER.B INDONESIA / Male   '082139170985

17 RAHMAD DWI RIYADI OILER.C INDONESIA / Male   '081227302300

18 DJAENURI CH.COOK INDONESIA / Male   '082176969697

19 WIDIYONO MESS BOY INDONESIA/ MALE   '081938433718

20 TRI AGUS SETIAWAN D/CADET INDONESIA / Male

21 RIVAL MUASNA D/CADET INDONESIA / Male

22 ERLANGGA NOOR AGUNG P. E/CADET INDONESIA / Male   '085713929223

23 SATRIO CAHYO NOOR SETO E/CADET INDONESIA / MALE
 

 TG.PRIOK,  05 JANUARY 2016Pacitan,  07 June 2015

Capt. Herry Sucipto
Master of MV.Srikandi Indonesia
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CREW LIST 

1. Name of ship 2. Port of arrival 3. Date of arrival / departure Page No. 1

MV  " SRIKANDI INDONESIA" TARAHAN 10 FEBRUARI 2016

4.Nationality of ship 5. Port Departure from

INDONESIA SURALAYA  

7.No 8.Family name, given names 9.Rank or rating 10. Nationality / Sex 11. Date and place of birth Number of Telphone

1 CAPT.HERRY SUCIPTO MASTER INDONESIA / Male 04  MAR.1954/MADIUN   '081210223344

2 HARY ISMANTO CH.OFF INDONESIA / Male 30 DEC.1976/JAKARTA   '081225510669
  

3 BAMBANG SUPRIATNO INDONESIA / Male 10 OCT.1953/SUBANG   '081282048000

4 BRIANT KERTANEGARA INDONESIA / MALE 15 FEB.1990/BOGOR   '081294222885

5 GUNTORO CH.ENG'R INDONESIA / Male 14 JUN. 1983/MAGELANG   '081318790973

6 NURASYIKIN INDONESIA / Male 03 FEB.1955/JAKARTA   '08129295006
 

7 BAMBANG SUHARYO INDONESIA / Male 09 DEC.1973/BLORA   '081348407474

8 BAYU CONDRO HASTONO INDONESIA / Male 24 OCT.1986/WONOSOBO   '082135376910

9 BAMBANG WULANDIYANTO ELECT INDONESIA / Male 09 JAN.1983/JAKARTA   '081234561038

10 ACHMAD ZAENUDIN BOTSWAIN INDONESIA / Male 21 JUN.1964/BANDUNG   '081377586895

11 IMAM BASUKI Q.M / A INDONESIA / Male 27 FEB.1980/GROBOGAN   '082179743527

12 TONNY SETIAWAN Q.M / B INDONESIA / Male 31 DEC.1979/GARUT   '081281281979

13 WIDIONO Q.M / C INDONESIA / Male 25 JUN.1988/BANGKALAN   '081938433718

14 SUPRIYANTO OILER NO.1 INDONESIA / Male 15 JUN.1962/SURABAYA   '081281189630

15 SYAHRUL  SYARIF OILER.A INDONESIA / Male 26 JUL.1981/TEGAL   '081313221030

16 SANTOSO OILER.B INDONESIA / Male 07 AUG.1984/NGAWI   '082139170985

17 ANDI MUH.ROSIDI KAMBAU OILER.C INDONESIA / Male 13 DES.1981/BUA   '085255826997

18 DIDIN CH.COOK INDONESIA / Male 10.JUL JAN.1971/TASIK   '081313955364

19 HONGGO TRIYONO MESS BOY INDONESIA/ MALE 14 APR.1988/GROBOGAN   '081248082763

20 TRI AGUS SETIAWAN D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 17 AUG.1995/KENDAL   '085950635221

21 RIVAL MUASNA D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 27 JUN.1995/WULASI   '082194039177
 

22 ERLANGGA NOOR AGUNG P E/CADET INDONESIA / Male 26 SEP.1993/SEMARANG   '082182954766

23 SATRIO CAHYO NOOR SETO E/CADET INDONESIA / MALE 15 JUL.1994/BANJARNEGARA   '085329479739

 SURALAYA 10 MARCH 2016Pacitan,  07 June 2015

Capt. Herry Sucipto
Master of MV.Srikandi Indonesia
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CREW LIST

1. Name of ship DOKUMENT CREW 3. Date of arrival / departure Page No. 1

MV  " SRIKANDI INDONESIA"

4.Nationality of ship 6. No.of Identity

INDONESIA DOKUMENT CREW Y.G.H.I

7.No 8.Family name, given names9.Rank or rating 11. Date and place of birth SB 12.Expire Date

1 CAPT.HERRY SUCIPTO MASTER BKP.IJZH.ENDRS 04 MAR.1954/MADIUN W.051754 02 JUL'17

2 HARY ISMANTO CH.OFF BKP.IJZH.ENDRS.BST 30 DEC.1976/JAKARTA Y.082457 17 AUG'17
 

3 BAMBANG SUPRIATNO PD YG BERSANGKUTAN 10 OCT.1953/SUBANG X.087149 03 DEC'15

4 SITI NURHANINGSIH S. BKP.IJZH.ENDRS.BST 21 MAY.1989/PEKANBARU B 059322 10 APR'16

5 GUNTORO CH.ENG'R BKP.IJZH.ENDRS 14 JUN. 1983/MAGELANG A.009200 26 JAN'17

6 NURASYIKIN PD YG BERSANGKUTAN 03 FEB.1955/JAKARTA D 030388 05 FEB.'18

7 BAMBANG SUHARYO PD YG BERSANGKUTAN 09 DEC.1973/BLORA C.063649 16 JUN'17

8 BAYU CONDRO HASTONO BKP.IJZH.ENDRS.BST 24 OCT.1986/WONOSOBO C.033672 22 JAN'17

9 BAMBANG WULANDIYANTO ELECT BKP.FC IJZH.BST 09 JAN.1983/JAKARTA C.047722 05 MAR'17

10 ACHMAD ZAENUDIN BOTSWAIN PD YG BERSANGKUTAN 21 JUN.1964/BANDUNG X.076912 22 SEP'15

11 IMAM BASUKI Q.M / A BKP 27 FEB.1980/GROBOGAN C.043807 24 FEB'17

12 TONNY SETIAWAN Q.M / B IJZH 31 DEC.1979/GARUT C.011919 27 SEP'16
 

13 WIDIYONO Q.M / C BKP.IJZH.BST 25 JUN.1988/BANGKALAN W.043852 27 MAY'16

14 SUPRIYANTO OILER NO.1 PD YG BERSANGKUTAN 15 JUN.1962/SURABAYA A.031931 13 APR'17

15 SYAHRUL  SYARIF OILER.A PD YG BERSANGKUTAN 26 JUL.1981/TEGAL D.030387 05 FEB'18

16 SANTOSO OILER.B BKP.IJZH.BST 07 AUG.1984/NGAWI Y.063863 26 JUL'16

17 ANDI MUH.ROSIDI KAMBAU OILER.C BKP.IJZH.BST 13 DES.1981 / BUA W.073858 21 OCT'16

18 DJAENURI CH.COOK BKP.BST 31 JAN.1959/SIDOARJO Y.075319 06 OCT'16

19 HONGGO TRIYONO MESS BOY BKP.BST 14 APR.1988/GROBOGAN D.031758 28 DES'17

20 TRI AGUS SETIAWAN D/CADET BKP.BST 17 AUG.1995/KENDAL D.075125 11 JUN'18

21 RIVAL MUASNA D/CADET BKP. 27 JUN.1995/WULASI E.008006 07 SEPT'18

22 ERLANGGA NOOR AGUNG P. E/CADET BKP.BST 26 SEP.1993/SEMARANG C.087972 16 SEPT'17

23 SATRIO CAHYO NOOR SETO E/CADET BKP. 15 JUL.1994/BANJARNEGARA D.016733 28 OCT'17

TG.PRIUK,JANUARY 27H 2016

 

Capt. Herry Sucipto
      Master of MV.Srikandi Indonesia
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CREW LIST

1. Name of ship 2. Port of arrival 3. Date of arrival / departure Page No. 1

MV  " SRIKANDI INDONESIA" SURALAYA APRL, 06TH 2016

4.Nationality of ship 5. Port Departure from 6. No.of Identity

INDONESIA TARAHAN APRL, 06TH 2016 Y.G.H.I

7.No 8.Family name, given names9.Rank or rating 10. Nationality / Sex 11. Date and place of birth SB 12.Expire Date

1 CAPT.HERRY SUCIPTO MASTER INDONESIA / Male 04 MAR.1954/MADIUN C.076144 02 JUL'17

2 HARY ISMANTO CH.OFF INDONESIA / Male 30 DEC.1976/JAKARTA Y.082457 27 AUG'17
 

3 BAMBANG SUPRIATNO INDONESIA / Male 10 OCT.1953/SUBANG X.087149 03 DEC'17

4 BRIANT KERTANEGARA INDONESIA / Female 15.FEB.1990/BOGOR A.051310 19 JUN'17

5 GUNTORO CH.ENG'R INDONESIA / Male 14 JUN. 1983/MAGELANG A.009200 26 JAN'17

6 NURASYIKIN INDONESIA / Male 03 FEB.1955/JAKARTA D 030388 05 FEB.'18

7 BAMBANG SUHARYO INDONESIA / Male 09 DEC.1973/BLORA C.063649 16 JUN'17

8 BAYU CONDRO HASTONO INDONESIA / Male 24 OCT.1986/WONOSOBO C.033672 22 JAN'17

9 BAMBANG WULANDIYANTO ELECT INDONESIA / Male 09 JAN.1983/JAKARTA C.047722 05 MAR'17

10 ACHMAD ZAENUDIN BOTSWAIN INDONESIA / Male 21 JUN.1964/BANDUNG X.076912 22 SEP'17

11 IMAM BASUKI Q.M / A INDONESIA / Male 27 FEB.1980/GROBOGAN C.043807 24 FEB'17

12 TONNY SETIAWAN Q.M / B INDONESIA / Male 31 DEC.1979/GARUT C.011919 27 SEP'16
 

13 WIDIYONO Q.M / C INDONESIA / Male 25 JUN.1988/BANGKALAN W.043852 27 MAY'16

14 SUPRIYANTO OILER NO.1 INDONESIA / Male 15 JUN.1962/SURABAYA A.031931 13 APR'17

15 SYAHRUL  SYARIF OILER.A INDONESIA / Male 26 JUL.1981/TEGAL D.030387 05 FEB'18

16 SANTOSO OILER.B INDONESIA / Male 07 AUG.1984/NGAWI Y.063863 26 JUL'16

17 ANDI MUH.ROSIDI KAMBAU OILER.C INDONESIA / Male 13 DES.1981/BUA W.073858 21 OCT'16

18 DIDIN CH.COOK INDONESIA / Male 10 JUL 1971/TASIK E.0122630 08 SEPT'18

19 HONGGO TRIYONO MESS BOY INDONESIA/ MALE 14 APR.1988/GROBOGAN D.031758 28 DES'17

20 TRI AGUS SETIAWAN D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 17 AUG.1995/KENDAL D.075125 11 JUN'18

21 RIVAL MUASNA D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 27 JUN.1995/WULASI E.008006 07 SEPT'18

22 ERLANGGA NOOR AGUNG P. E/CADET INDONESIA / Male 26 SEP.1993/SEMARANG C.087972 16 SEPT'17

23 SATRIO CAHYO NOOR SETO E/CADET INDONESIA / MALE 15 JUL.1994/BANJARNEGARA D.016733 28 OCT'17

SURALAYA 06 2016

 

Capt. Herry Sucipto
      Master of MV.Srikandi Indonesia

2nd OFF

3rd OFF

2nd ENG'R

3rd ENG'R

4th ENG'R

1969
IMCO 

IM
C

O
 C

on
ve

nt
io

n 
on

 F
ac

ili
ta

tio
n 

of
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l M

ar
iti

m
e 

T
ra

ffi
c

1969
IMCO 
FAL
Form 5

IM
C

O
 C

on
ve

nt
io

n 
on

 F
ac

ili
ta

tio
n 

of
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l M

ar
iti

m
e 

T
ra

ffi
c

 Arrival  Departure Arrival  Departure



  
(Print
ed in 
Japa
n)



CREW LIST

1. Name of ship 2. Port of arrival 3. Date of arrival / departure Page No. 1

MV  " SRIKANDI INDONESIA" T.PRIUK OCTOBER,22ND 2015

4.Nationality of ship 5. Port Departure from 6. No.of Identity

INDONESIA PACITAN OCTOBER, 18TH 2015 Y.G.H.I

7.No 8.Family name, given names9.Rank or rating 10. Nationality / Sex 11. Date and place of birth SB 12.Expire Date

1 CAPT.HERRY SUCIPTO MASTER INDONESIA / Male 04 MAR.1954/MADIUN W.051754 02 JUL'17

2 YULIADI RAJAB CH.OFF INDONESIA / Male 22 DEC.1960/LANGKAT B.061525 19 AUG'16
 

3 BAMBANG SUPRIATNO INDONESIA / Male 10 OCT.1953/SUBANG X.087149 03 DEC'15

4 SITI NURHANINGSIH S. INDONESIA / Female 21 MAY.1989/PEKANBARU B 059322 10 APR'16

5 SARMAN CH.ENG'R INDONESIA / Male 10 DES. 1980/REMBANG D.009923 10 OCT'17

6 NURASYIKIN INDONESIA / Male 03 FEB.1955/JAKARTA D 030388 05 FEB.'18

7 BAMBANG SUHARYO INDONESIA / Male 09 DEC.1973/BLORA C.063649 16 JUN'17

8 BAYU CONDRO HASTONO INDONESIA / Male 24 OCT.1986/WONOSOBO C.033672 22 JAN'17

9 BAMBANG WULANDIYANTO ELECT INDONESIA / Male 09 JAN.1983/JAKARTA C.047722 05 MAR'17

10 ACHMAD ZAENUDIN BOTSWAIN INDONESIA / Male 21 JUN.1964/BANDUNG X.076912 22 SEP'15

11 IMAM BASUKI Q.M / A INDONESIA / Male 27 FEB.1980/GROBOGAN C.043807 24 FEB'17

12 TONNY SETIAWAN Q.M / B INDONESIA / Male 31 DEC.1979/GARUT C.011919 27 SEP'16
 

13 RUDY Q.M / C INDONESIA / Male 21 JUN.1973/JAKARTA D.059936 24 MAR'18

14 SUPRIYANTO OILER NO.1 INDONESIA / Male 15 JUN.1962/SURABAYA A.031931 13 APR'17

15 SYAHRUL  SYARIF OILER.A INDONESIA / Male 26 JUL.1981/TEGAL D.030387 05 FEB'18

16 SANTOSO OILER.B INDONESIA / Male 07 AUG.1984/NGAWI Y.063863 26 JUL'16

17 RAHMAD DWI RIYADI OILER.C INDONESIA / Male 24 JUL.1981/MAGELANG B.035986 17 MAR'16

18 DJAENURI CH.COOK INDONESIA / Male 31 JAN.1959/SIDOARJO Y.075319 06 OCT'16

19 WIDIYONO MESS BOY INDONESIA/ MALE 25 JUN.1988/BANGKALAN W.043852 27 MAY'16

20 RANDI UUS ERWANGI D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 27 DEC.1994/CILACAP D.009918 09 OCT'17

21 RISKY DWI ANDRIYANTO D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 02 SEP.1994/KENDAL D.019797 13 NOV'17

22 MUCHAMAD CHALWAN E/CADET INDONESIA / Male 19 JUN.1996/KENDAL D.028667 10 DEC'17

23 ERLANGGA NOOR AGUNG P E/CADET INDONESIA / MALE 26 SEP.1993/SEMARANG C.087972 16 SEP'17

T.PRIUK,OCTOBER 22ND 2015

 

Capt. Herry Sucipto
      Master of MV.Srikandi Indonesia
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CREW LIST

1. Name of ship 2. Port of arrival 3. Date of arrival / departure Page No. 1

MV  " SRIKANDI INDONESIA" TARAHAN Friday, April 24, 2015

4.Nationality of ship 5. Port Departure from 6. No.of Identity

INDONESIA GRESIK Wednesday, April 22, 2015 Y.G.H.I

7.No 8.Family name, given name 9.Rank or rating 10. Nationality / Sex 11. Date and place of birth SB 12.Expire Date

1 CAPT.SUBAWI MASTER INDONESIA / Male 27 NOV.1956/PATI W.051754 16 JUL'16

2 YULIADI RAJAB CH.OFF INDONESIA / Male 22 DEC.1960/LANGKAT B.061525 19 AUG'16
 

3 MELDY ASWIN MANDEY INDONESIA / Male 18 MAR.1986/TOLOMBUKAN X.082954 20 OCT'15

4 FERRY ANGGA N INDONESIA / Male 26 DEC.1990/KARANGANYAR X.026808 26 APR'15

5 SARMAN CH.ENG'R INDONESIA / Male 10 DES. 1980/REMBANG D.009923 10 OCT'17

6 NURASYIKIN INDONESIA / Male 03 FEB.1955/JAKARTA D.030388 05 FEB'18

7 BAMBANG SUHARYO INDONESIA / Male 09 DEC.1973/BLORA C.063649 16 JUN'17

8 BAYU CONDRO HASTONO INDONESIA / Male 24 OCT.1986/WONOSOBO C.033672 22 JAN'17

9 BAMBANG WULANDIYANTO ELECT INDONESIA / Male 09 JAN.1983/JAKARTA C.047722 05 MAR'17

10 ACHMAD ZAENUDIN BOTSWAIN INDONESIA / Male 21 JUN.1964/BANDUNG X.076912 22 SEP'15

11 IMAM BASUKI Q.M / A INDONESIA / Male 27 FEB.1980/GROBOGAN C.043807 24 FEB'17

12 TONNY SETIAWAN Q.M / B INDONESIA / Male 31 DEC.1979/GARUT C.011919 27 SEP'16
 

13 NURYAMAN Q.M / C INDONESIA / Male 06 APR.1988/LAMPUNG W.050924 30 JUN'16

14 EKO TRIANTO OILER NO.1 INDONESIA / Male 07 APR.1978/LAMPUNG V.079857 22 AUG'15

15 SYAHRUL  SYARIF OILER.A INDONESIA / Male 26 JUL.1981/TEGAL D.030387 05 FEB'18

16 SANTOSO OILER.B INDONESIA / Male 07 AUG.1984/NGAWI Y.063863 26 JUL'16

17 RAHMAD DWI RIYADI OILER.C INDONESIA / Male 24 JUL.1981/MAGELANG B.035986 17 MAR'16

18 GANI ACHMAD CH.COOK INDONESIA / Male 17 APR.1955/BANYUWANGI B.085573 09 JUL'16

19 TJETJEP SUMIRAT MESSBOY INDONESIA / Male 07 SEP.1972/JAKARTA A.059640 19 OCT'15

20 RANDI UUS ERWANGI D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 27 DEC.1994/CILACAP D.009918 09 OCT'17

21 RISKY DWI ANDRIYANTO D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 02 SEP.1994/KENDAL D.019797 13 NOV'17

22 MUCHAMAD CHALWAN E/CADET INDONESIA / Male 19 JUN.1996/KENDAL D.028667 10 DEC'17

23 ERWINSYAH E/CADET INDONESIA / Male 23 JUN.1992/TJ.RAJA B.075599 31 MAY'16

 Tarahan,  24 Apr 2015

Capt. S u b a w i
Master of MV.Srikandi Indonesia
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CREW LIST

1. Name of ship 2. Port of arrival 3. Date of arrival / departure Page No. 1

MV  " SRIKANDI INDONESIA" INDRAMAYU Aug       , 2014

4.Nationality of ship 5. Port Departure from 6. No.of Identity

INDONESIA TG.BARA Aug       , 2014 Y.G.H.I

7.No 8.Family name, given names9.Rank or rating 10. Nationality / Sex 11. Date and place of birth SB 12.Expire Date

1 LILIK PUDJIONO MASTER INDONESIA / Male 02 MAY.1959/MAGELANG B.086758 22 AUG'16

2 HARY ISMANTO CH.OFF INDONESIA / Male 30 DEC.1976/JAKARTA Y.082457 27 AUG'15
 

3 RAHMAT INDONESIA / Male 06 JUL.1982/JAKARTA X.061791 01 AUG'15

4 MELDY ASWIN MANDEY INDONESIA / Male 18 MAR.1986/TOLOMBUKAN X.082954 20 OCT'15

5 SIDIK PURNOMO CH. ENG'R INDONESIA / Male 12 JUN.1977/NGAWI B.016841 19 NOV'15

6 NURASYIKIN INDONESIA / Male 03 FEB.1955/JAKARTA V.027547 05 APR'15

7 AMIRUDDIN B. INDONESIA / Male 15 MAY.1975/MEDAN V.032879 01 FEB'15

8 RAGIL KURNIAWAN N. INDONESIA / Male 12 DEC.1986/PATI Y.057245 27 JUN'16

9 MOKHAMAD SODIK ELECT INDONESIA / Male 23 MAR.1975/BANJARNEGARA C.050789 27 MAR'17

10 ACHMAD ZAENUDIN BOTSWAIN INDONESIA / Male 21 JUN.1964/BANDUNG X.076912 22 SEP'15

11 DASRUL CHAN Q.M / A INDONESIA / Male 09 JAN.1956/PADANG W.048432 19 JUN'16

12 AGUS SUTAJI Q.M / B INDONESIA / Male 14 AUG.1986/BANGKALAN C.029719 05 FEB'17

13 NURYAMAN Q.M / C INDONESIA / Male 06 APR.1988/LAMPUNG W.050924 30 JUN'16

14 EKO TRIANTO OILER NO.1 INDONESIA / Male 07 APR.1978/LAMPUNG V.079857 22 AUG'15

15 MOCHAMAD DJUHARI OILER.A INDONESIA / Male 30 JUN.1965/SURABAYA B.057355 09 APR'16

16 SYARIFUDDIN OILER.B INDONESIA / Male 20 APR.1965/MNS ARON B.086071 12 JUL'16

17 JOKO SURATNO OILER.C INDONESIA / Male 22 NOV.1979/SRAGEN W.046843 13 JUN'16

18 ACAN CH.COOK INDONESIA / Male 12 SEP.1965/KARAWANG Y.061075 16 JUL'16

19 IRWIN SAPUTRA MESS BOY INDONESIA / Male 06 SEP.1976/JAKARTA B.078455 12 JUN'16

20 DAVID AJIE SAPUTRA D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 18 AUG.1993/KUDUS C.012886 08 OCT'16

21 AJI ALFIAN D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 12 JUN.1993/KENDAL B.086782 28 AUG'16

 22 WAHYU BUDI HANDOKO E/CADET INDONESIA / Male 25 DEC.1991/BANYUWANGI B.067072 03 JUN'16

23 MUSTAIN E/CADET INDONESIA / Male 01 JAN.1991/KENDAL B.083100 18 JUL'16

Tg.BARA,  25th August 2014

Capt. Lilik Pudjiono

Master of MV.Srikandi Indonesia

2nd OFF
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2nd ENG'R

3rd ENG'R

4th ENG'R
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CREW LIST

1. Name of ship 2. Port of arrival 3. Date of arrival / departure Page No. 

MV  " SRIKANDI INDONESIA" TARAHAN 30th Sept 2014

4.Nationality of ship 5. Port Departure from 6. No.of Identity

INDONESIA PACITAN 29th Sept 2014 Y.G.H.I

7.No 8.Family name, given name 9.Rank or rating 10. Nationality / Sex 11. Date and place of birth SB

1 CAPT.SUBAWI MASTER INDONESIA / Male 27 NOV.1956/PATI W.051754

2 HARY ISMANTO CH.OFF INDONESIA / Male 30 DEC.1976/JAKARTA Y.082457
 

3 RAHMAT INDONESIA / Male 06 JUL.1982/JAKARTA X.061791

4 MELDY ASWIN MANDEY INDONESIA / Male 18 MAR.1986/TOLOMBUKAN X.082954

5 SIDIK PURNOMO CH. ENG'R INDONESIA / Male 12 JUN.1977/NGAWI B.016841

6 NURASYIKIN INDONESIA / Male 03 FEB.1955/JAKARTA V.027547

7 AMIRUDDIN B. INDONESIA / Male 15 MAY.1975/MEDAN V.032879

8 RAGIL KURNIAWAN N. INDONESIA / Male 12 DEC.1986/PATI Y.057245

9 MOKHAMAD SODIK ELECT INDONESIA / Male 23 MAR.1975/BANJARNEGARA C.050789

10 ACHMAD ZAENUDIN BOTSWAIN INDONESIA / Male 21 JUN.1964/BANDUNG X.076912

11 DASRUL CHAN Q.M / A INDONESIA / Male 09 JAN.1956/PADANG W.048432

12 AGUS SUTAJI Q.M / B INDONESIA / Male 14 AUG.1986/BANGKALAN C.029719

13 NURYAMAN Q.M / C INDONESIA / Male 06 APR.1988/LAMPUNG W.050924

14 EKO TRIANTO OILER NO.1 INDONESIA / Male 07 APR.1978/LAMPUNG V.079857

15 SYAHRUL  SYARIF OILER.A INDONESIA / Male 26 JUL.1981/TEGAL V.050143

16 SANTOSO OILER.B INDONESIA / Male 07 AUG.1984/NGAWI Y.063863

17 JOKO SURATNO OILER.C INDONESIA / Male 22 NOV.1979/SRAGEN W.046843

18 ACAN CH.COOK INDONESIA / Male 12 SEP.1965/KARAWANG Y.061075

19 IMAM SAFII MESS BOY INDONESIA / Male 15 JUN.1981/BANGKALAN A.027847

20 DAVID AJIE SAPUTRA D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 18 AUG.1993/KUDUS C.012886

21 AJI ALFIAN D/CADET INDONESIA / Male 12 JUN.1993/KENDAL B.086782

 22 WAHYU BUDI HANDOKO E/CADET INDONESIA / Male 25 DEC.1991/BANYUWANGI B.067072

23 MUSTAIN E/CADET INDONESIA / Male 01 JAN.1991/KENDAL B.083100

Tarahan, 30th Sept 2014

Capt. S u b a w i

Master of MV.Srikandi Indonesia
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CREW LIST

1

12.Expire Date

16 JUL'16

27 AUG'15

01 AUG'15

20 OCT'15

19 NOV'15

05 APR'15

01 FEB'15

27 JUN'16

27 MAR'17

22 SEP'15

19 JUN'16

05 FEB'17

30 JUN'16

22 AUG'15

02 MAY'15

26 JUL'16

13 JUN'16

16 JUL'16

20 MAR'15

08 OCT'16

28 AUG'16

03 JUN'16

18 JUL'16
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